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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 DEVANANDA T PUSHPADAS T (FTHR) DEVARAGAM, 
KALIPARAMB, 
PERUVAYAL, 

CHERUKULATHOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

2 24/01/2026 ajeeba m ASHRAF M (FTHR) 205/a, PALAZHI, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

3 24/01/2026 ARJUN KRISHNA K Manoj kumar M (FTHR) Sreenandanam 
kuzhikandathil, 
Illathuthazham, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

4 24/01/2026 Ali Sufiyan Veerankoya M V 
(FTHR)

Mele Velutharambath, 
Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Peringolam, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

5 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED UVAIS 
P 

MANSOORALI P 
(FTHR)

PARUTHOOLI, 
AYAMKULAM, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

6 24/01/2026 Pavithra KP Pramod (FTHR) 18/626, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

7 24/01/2026 ABDUL FAHID M MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

MANGATTEERI, 
AYAMKULAM, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

8 24/01/2026 MIDHUN .K.V Anil Kumar K V (FTHR) Koyam Veettil, Kodal 
Nadakkave, 

Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

9 24/01/2026 Karunakaran K Bappu K (FTHR) Veleri Parambu House 
No8/752, Chalikkara, 

Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

10 24/01/2026 SULEKHA AK GOPALAN PP (HSBN) Thaliparambil, 
valiyapoyil, 

chathamangalam, n i t c, 
673601, kozhikode

  

11 24/01/2026 Prema Tk Karunakaran K (HSBN) Veleri Parambu House 
No 8/752, Chalikkara, 

Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

12 24/01/2026 FATMMA ABDUL 
AZEEZ 

Abdul Azeez (FTHR) KIZAKKEDATH, 
SOUTH 

ARAYANCODE, 
Poolakkode, Pazhoor, 

673661, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

13 24/01/2026 ASWIN. K. M Santhoshkumar K M 
(FTHR)

Koyamveettil Methal, 
Kodal Nadakkave, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

14 24/01/2026 Shiju Karunakaran Karunakaran K (FTHR) Veleriparamb House No 
8/752, Chalikkara, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

15 24/01/2026 AMEENA HIDA A Ilyas A (FTHR) Adiyalath, Karanthur, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

16 24/01/2026 Munavvir Ali P K Muneer P K (FTHR) Baith Al Noor, 
Kuthiradam, Mavoor, 

Mavoor, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

17 24/01/2026 Abhinav K Baiju K (FTHR) Karuvalli, Kallikkunnu, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 

673019, 
Kunnamangalam

  

18 24/01/2026 Rilvana Fathima P K Muneer P K (FTHR) Baith Al Noor, 
Kuthiradam, Mavoor, 

Mavoor, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

19 24/01/2026 E K Shaji Kunjuvaried E M 
(FTHR)

Edattukaran, Ozhayadi, 
Kunnamangalam, 
Kunnamangalam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

20 24/01/2026 ASHRAF Melayil 
Meethal

Muhammed (FTHR) Chayichampara 
Parambil, Kodal 

Nadakkave, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

21 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA V C MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA  (FTHR)

VADAKKECHALIL, 
KOLAITHAZHAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

22 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD JABIR MUHAMMAD N V 
(FTHR)

NEDUVEETTIL, 
KAIMBALAM, 

OLAVANNA, P O 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

23 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SALEELA 
P 

ANFAL V (HSBN) VAVATT HOUSE, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR P O, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

24 24/01/2026 Arya P T Narayanan T K (FTHR) Pilathottathil, 
cherukulathur, 

Peruvayal, 
Cherukulathur, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

25 24/01/2026 SUMIYA V RAZAK S V (HSBN) 4/350 B 
CHAKKITTAKANDY 

PARAMBE, AMLP 
SCHOOL ROAD, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

26 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAR ASHRAF (FTHR) MANAYADATHKANDI, 
PULLANNUR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  

27 24/01/2026 Mohammed Waseem Salim Thannikkatte 
(FTHR)

Shahanas Manzil, 
Thannikkatte , 

Panniyoorkulam, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

28 24/01/2026 FOUSIYA. V Ashraf Melayil Meethal 
(HSBN)

Chayichampara 
Parambil, Kodal 

Nadakkave, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

29 24/01/2026 SHEEJA P PREMA V K (OTHR) VAIKUNDAM 
HOUSE, 

VALLIYATTUMEETHAL 
PARAMBA, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

30 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID O 

ABDUL MAJEED E 
(FTHR)

ONHAPPURATH, 
PALLIKADAV, 

KAYALAM, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

31 24/01/2026 AMINA HAMEED HAJI 
(HSBN)

BAITHUL SHIBILI, 
PALAZHI, 

OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE P O, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

32 24/01/2026 Ayisha Nargees V P Sakeer Ussain (FTHR) Cheruvath Parambu, 
Thondilakkadavu, 

olavanna, olavanna, 
673019, kunnamangalam

  

33 24/01/2026 VIJISHA K P Ajeesh P (HSBN) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
Karanthur, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

34 24/01/2026 GAADHA R RAGHU P K (FTHR) SANGEETH, 
THIRUMANGALATH, 

PERUVAYAL, 
CHERUKULATHOOR, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

35 24/01/2026 MAJEED 
CHUDALAKKAL 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KOLATHOTTIL, 
VENNAKODE, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
673582, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

36 24/01/2026 ZAKIYYA T SHALID N K (HSBN) NADUKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

PERUVAYAL, 
KOZHIKODE, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

37 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN K T

FAISAL K T (FTHR) 12/265 F 
THIRUPARAMBATH, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA 

P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

38 24/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN P SAIDALI P (FTHR) RAHMAN 
GARDEN,KOLLAKKAM 

PARAMBATH, 
PERUMANNA P 
O,PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

39 24/01/2026 ARJUN VINOD M M VINOD KUMAR M M 
(FTHR)

MADANJERI 
METHAL, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

40 24/01/2026 LUCIANE M Lijo Lijo Moothedan (FTHR) Villa No: 47B/48, 
Moothedan., 

Hilite,Springdale, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

41 24/01/2026 HARSHA V SURESH KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

15/340 
VALIYEKKARA, 
CHERIPPADAM, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

42 24/01/2026 ACHYUTH KRISHNA SNOOPA (MTHR) EKKILADIMMAL, 
PADANILAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

43 24/01/2026 Sulaikha MUHAMMED (HSBN) ULLATTIL, Karanthur, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Karanthur, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

44 24/01/2026 VASANTHI M YASODHA (MTHR) VIRUPPIL, SAROJ 
NIVAS, PERUVAYAL  

KALLERI, 
PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

45 24/01/2026 ANWARUDHEEN K ABDUL MAJEED  
(FTHR)

Konarambath, 
Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

46 24/01/2026 AFNASKHAN K ASRAF K (FTHR) MANNARAKKAL, 
MUNDUPALAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

47 24/01/2026 HIJAS PEEDIKA 
THODIYIL

ABU PEEDIKA  
THODIYIL (FTHR)

PEEDIKA THODIYIL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

48 24/01/2026 MUNEER P T USMAN (FTHR) MULLA MANZIL, 
MAYILADUMKUNNU, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMB, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

49 24/01/2026 JAYASREE P K LIJEESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

PULPARAMBIL, 
NOCHIPOYIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

50 24/01/2026 REENA MARTINA VASANTHI M (MTHR) VIRUPPIL, SAROJ 
NIVAS, PERUVAYAL 

KALLERI, 
PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

51 24/01/2026 JINAN JALIL A K JALIL A K (FTHR) THAMANNA, 
KIZHMADU ROAD 

6th MILE, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

52 24/01/2026 valsala sasi (HSBN) THAZHEPURAKKAL, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

53 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALMAN K

SALAM (FTHR) KAZHUTHUDUKKIL, 
MURIYANAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

54 24/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA FIROZ P P (FTHR) THEKKE 
ARAYANGOTT, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

55 24/01/2026 ALI AMAN P MANSOOR P (FTHR) KALLAPPURAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

56 24/01/2026 SHAHINA K M RIYAS M (HSBN) MANIYAMTHODI, 
ALANCNCHERY 

PARAMB, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

57 24/01/2026 Muhammed Shadhi N C SALIM C (FTHR) Naduvil Cheratt, 
Puthoormadam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankav, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

58 24/01/2026 S ANITHA ANANDAN (HSBN) SARASWATHI 
NIVAS, 

PERACHIKUNNU, 
VALAYANAD, 

POKKUNNU, 673007, 
KOZHIKODE

  

59 24/01/2026 IBNU BURHAN V V MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL, 
KATTAKALATHIMMAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

60 24/01/2026 SHIHA SUBIN K V MUHAMMED 
SHAHEER K V (FTHR)

KOTHAYAM VEEDU, 
PADINJARE KOLOTH 

PARAMBA 
KONTHANARI, 

OLAVANNA 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 
COLLEGE P O, P O G 
A COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

61 24/01/2026 REVATHI S BIJIN (HSBN) Pokkinath, Valayannur, 
Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

62 24/01/2026 ADHARSH PAUL 
SHAJI 

SHAJI PAUL (FTHR) NEDUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

63 24/01/2026 PRAKRITHI T K PREMA V K (OTHR) VAIKUNDAM 
HOUSE, 

MUNDUPALAM 
ROAD, PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

64 24/01/2026 ATHIGA T K HITHESH KUMAR T 
K (FTHR)

THUVVAKADAVATH, 
PADANILAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

65 24/01/2026 Aysha Hiba T AbdulSalim (FTHR) 13/84, THIRUVATH 
PRABU, OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

66 24/01/2026 linjusha k sasi (FTHR) thazhepurakkal 
asarikandy, 

velliparamba, 
velliparamba, 

velliparamba, 673008, 
kozhikode

  

67 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
K K

MUHAMMAD K K 
(FTHR)

KUTTIPPURATHUKANDIYIL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBU, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBU, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

68 24/01/2026 FATHIMA LAMIHA N JAMALUDHEEN N 
(FTHR)

7/576-A, NELLIYOTTE 
HOUSE, 

POOLENKARA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

69 24/01/2026 RAMLABEEGAM C V MUHAMMEDALI 
(HSBN)

KATTAKALATHIMMAL, 
PARAMMAL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

70 24/01/2026 SAJNA E MUSTHAFA E K 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
ILINHILOTT, 

KARANTHUR, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KARANTHUR, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

71 24/01/2026 ANWAYA E ANIL E (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH, 
CHENOTH, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
N I T CAMPUS, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

72 24/01/2026 GOPIKA K C BABU K C (FTHR) EAGLE PLANATION, 
KAMBANIMUKKU, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
N I T C P O, 673600, 

KOZHIKODE

  

73 24/01/2026 SAHLA P ABDUL RASHEED 
(HSBN)

21/800 
PUTHIYETTUKARA, 

KARANTHUR, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KARANTHUR, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

74 24/01/2026 DIVYA K C RAMESAN T P (HSBN) ANGOLI NILAM, 
CHEMMALATHOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

75 24/01/2026 Hiba Rustha Sakeer Hussain AP 
(FTHR)

Mehzin, Odumbra, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 

673019, 
Kunnamangalam

  

76 24/01/2026 DEVARAJAN T K PREMA V K (OTHR) VAIKUNDAM 
HOUSE, 

PARAKOTTUTRHAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

77 24/01/2026 NANDU K JISHNA C (WIFE) NANDANAM, 
KALATHINGAL 

PARAMB, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

78 24/01/2026 Ayisha Meharin M P Naseer M P (FTHR) Kunnath, 
Puthoormadam, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankav, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

79 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
K

MUHAMMED ASLAM 
(FTHR)

VARIYATH, 
UMMALATHOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA 

PO,KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

80 24/01/2026 BINDU A SATHEESAN (HSBN) ADUKKATH, 
PULLALOOR, 

KURUVATTUR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673611, 
KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

81 24/01/2026 SABEENA 
POOLAKKAM POYIL

SHAMEER PATTAYIL 
MEETHAL (HSBN)

PATTAYIL 
MEETHAL, 

KARANTHUR, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KARANTHUR, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

82 24/01/2026 AKHIL V R RAGHU KUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

KURUKKAN 
KUNNUMMAL, 
VARATTIAK, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

83 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH 

V T ABDU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

VADAKKETHODI, 
PAZHUR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

84 24/01/2026 Fathima K P Muhammed Azeez K 
(HSBN)

Kalariyil, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

85 24/01/2026 Goutham Vishnu P S SREEKUMAR P V 
(FTHR)

17/364, 
PATHIRISSERY 

ILLAM, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

86 24/01/2026 ANOODH Abdul Kader Aliyar 
(FTHR)

Kallivalappil, 
Thathoorpoyil, Mavoor, 

Mavoor, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

87 24/01/2026 ASHISH 
MURALEEDHARAN

MURALEEDHARAN 
G (FTHR)

VISHNU BHAVAN, 
PULPARAMBIL, 
PALLIPURAM, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

88 24/01/2026 SHIFA SHARIN M SUBAIR K P (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

89 24/01/2026 HUSNA K T MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK K (HSBN)

BICHAHISHA 
MAHAL, 

GOSHALIKUNNU, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

VELLIPARAMB, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

90 24/01/2026 ABDULLAH VIDAD T 
P 

ABDUL SALAM T P 
(FTHR)

Thevera parambath, 
kalleri, peruvayal, 
peruvayal, 673008, 

kozhikode

  

91 24/01/2026 AMINA SHERIN K K MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD M P (HSBN)

17/453 MANNUNGAL, 
PERYA 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

VELLIPARAMBA P O, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

92 24/01/2026 ALFASMANU K SAKEERHUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KAARADAN HOUSE  
PANACHINGAL, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

93 24/01/2026 B BARKATHUL 
NISHA 

A BABU (FTHR) 06/172-E , 
KUTTIPARAMBATH, 

PERIYANGAD, 
PERUVAYAL, 

CHERUKULATHOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

94 24/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA MUHAMMEDH 
ABDUL BASITH V K 

(HSBN)

VADASHARIKANDI, 
PANANGODE, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

95 24/01/2026 Muhammed Shabin K Ibrahim P P (FTHR) Kuruppamveettil, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

96 24/01/2026 JISHNA C NANDU K (HSBN) NANDANAM, 
KALATHINAGHAL 

PARAMB, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

97 24/01/2026 SHABEEBA JASMIN 
K 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) konarambath, Peruvayal, 
peruvayal, peruvayal, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

98 24/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA M C SHAJAHAN T (FTHR) MANNAR CHOLAYIL 
SNEHAPURAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

99 24/01/2026 RAHUL V R RAGHU KUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

KURUKKANKUNNUMMAL, 
VARATTIAKU, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

100 24/01/2026 VINEESH K M BALAN K M (FTHR) KOLANGARA KANDI 
MEETHAL, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

101 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN T 
P 

ABDULLA KUTTY T 
P (FTHR)

THAZHE 
PUTHUKKUDI, 

PALLIKKADAVU, 
PERUVAYAL, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

102 24/01/2026 Abdulla Muhzin Sameera M A (MTHR) Kummangalmethal, 
Panthirankavu, 

Perumanna, 
Pantheerankav, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

103 24/01/2026 AREEB BASHEER BASHEER 
NELLIKKOTTU 
CHALIL (FTHR)

2/399 GRACE 
APARTMENTS, 

COMPANY MUKK, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
NIT CAMPUS, 673601, 

KOZHIKODE

  

104 24/01/2026 ALEENA P T ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) Pettum Thadayil, 
Kattangal, Poolacode, 
Nayarkuzhi, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

105 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K C

ABDU K C (FTHR) 21/71/KUNIYEDATHU 
CHALIL, NECHOOLI, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

CHOOLUR, 673601, 
KOZHIKODE

  

106 24/01/2026 Chandramathi T K Santha (MTHR) Murattakkunnumal, 
mathara, Olavanna, 
pokkunnu, 673014, 

kozhikode

  

107 24/01/2026 AYISHA DILSHA NOUSHAD K (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH 
MEETHAL, 

PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

108 24/01/2026 AMAN FALAH 
SHABEER 

SHABEER E (FTHR) DAARUL AMAAN, 
VARAPPURATH, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

109 24/01/2026 RASEEL 
MUHAMMED K 

ABDURAHEEM 
KUNNATH (FTHR)

ERANHIPARAMBIL, 
KOOLIMADU, 
POOLACODE, 

PAZHUR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

110 24/01/2026 MINHA C K MUTHASHEER C K 
(FTHR)

19/566 MUTHASHEER 
NIVAS, 

CHEROTTUPADAM, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

111 24/01/2026 JURAIJ V SAFOORA (MTHR) VENNIYIL HOUSE, 
PALAZHI, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

112 24/01/2026 Vishnujith C M Sandeep C M (FTHR) Chembarol Meethal, A 
K G Colony, 

Chathamangalam, 
Malayamma, 673601, 

Kunnamangalam

  

113 24/01/2026 DEVIKA P MAHESH P (FTHR) 11/741 PUTHALATH 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
OLAVANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

114 24/01/2026 KARTHIK 
PRABHAKAR M 

BIJU M (FTHR) MELEDATH HOUSE, 
PILASSERY P O, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PILASSERY, 673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

115 24/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER K P MAMMI (FTHR) KARIYATTUPOTTA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

116 24/01/2026 Adwaith B Raj Baburaj A (FTHR) 6/43, Ammamkuzhiyil, 
Poolacode, Choolur, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

117 24/01/2026 LIYA A P ASKAR A P (FTHR) AMBALAPARAMBIL, 
CHOOLAMVAYAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

118 24/01/2026 SWAFKHANA N M FASHID M P (HSBN) 00, ORUMILANGOTT 
PARAMBIL, 

KURUVATTUR, 
PARAMBIL, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

119 24/01/2026 Mayoogha Anil Anil Kumar (FTHR) Nellirikkumkandiyil, 
Pilassery, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

120 24/01/2026 NISHITH P SANTHOSH P (FTHR) 11/463-B 
THAZHATHAYIL, 
MOORKKANAD, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

121 24/01/2026 SHAMZU VARIPPARA SHAHARBANA 
SHAMZU (WIFE)

AL RAYYAN HOUSE, 
BLUE MOON VILLA 

NO26, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KARANTHUR, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

122 24/01/2026 ANAMIKA K P JINOJ KUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

PANNAKKAT, 
PAYAMBRA, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
PAYAMBRA, 673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

123 24/01/2026 ANSAB MOIDEEN MOIDEEN (FTHR) MASFA MANZIL, 
THANNIKKAL 

THAZHAM, 
IRINGALLUR, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

124 24/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA P ABDULLA P (FTHR) 14/431 M S S 
COLONY, 

CHATHOTHARA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

125 24/01/2026 FATHIMA HANEENA 
P 

ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

MUBARAK MANZIL 
MELE  KARATT, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

126 24/01/2026 NAJLA SHERIN ABDUL NAZEER 
(FTHR)

HIDAYATHMANZIL, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

127 24/01/2026 AFLAH RAHMAN N MUJEEB RAHIMAN N 
(FTHR)

16/172,AFRA,VAIKATTIRI 
PARAMB, 

KODINATTU 
MUKKU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA P O, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

128 24/01/2026 RAHUL N FALGUNAN N (FTHR) 592 A, 
Kozhakattuthazham, 

Chathothara, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

129 24/01/2026 NASHIRI SAYYED 
NASEERUDHEEN 

(HSBN)

THAROL HOUSE, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

130 24/01/2026 malavika v AJITH KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAYIL, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

131 24/01/2026 SUHARA K P ABDUL KHADER K P 
(HSBN)

KARIYATTUPOTTA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

132 24/01/2026 ABOOJURAIJ PM MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P M (FTHR)

MELE 
KUZHIMBATTIL, 

ARAPUZHA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

133 24/01/2026 ARJUN O HARIDASAN O 
(FTHR)

Ottappilakkal, 
Peruvayal, Kozhikode, 

Kayalam, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

134 24/01/2026 ANUPRIYA K S SASI K M (FTHR) PULAVAN THIRUTHI 
HOUSE, 

ATHOOLITHAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, P O 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

135 24/01/2026 Jishnu V Rajan (FTHR) Valakkada, Ambiloli, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankav, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

136 24/01/2026 Muhammed Aman 
Marzooq Ali M P 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

Melechamaavil, 
Pokkunnu, Olavanna, G 
A College Post, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

137 24/01/2026 FIDHA NASRIN A K SOUDABI A (MTHR) 13/267   K R 
BULIDING, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

138 24/01/2026 ABINA K KRISHNAN K (FTHR) MAVOOR 
PARAMBIL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

139 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL N K

BASHEER N K (FTHR) NELLIKKOTTU 
KUZHIYIL, 

CHEROOPPA, 
MAVOOR, 

CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

140 24/01/2026 JYOTHI PRABHA M K FALGUNAN N (HSBN) 592 A, 
Kozhakkattuthazham, 

Chathothara, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

141 24/01/2026 SHAMNA A T ABDU RAHIM A T 
(FTHR)

PAROL HOUSE, 
PERUVAYAL,KAYALAM 

P O, KOZHIKODE, 
KAYALAM, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

142 24/01/2026 ABHINAV TOM TOM THOMAS (FTHR) IKOLAMBIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

143 24/01/2026 FARSEEN ALI SHAMZU 
VARIPPARA (FTHR)

AL RAYYAN HOUSE, 
BLUE MOON VILLA 

NO 26, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KARANTHUR, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

144 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P K

RASHEED P K (FTHR) PEVUMKOODUMMAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

145 24/01/2026 Rafna Ajmal Fairoos M K 
(HSBN)

Kottukettiyil, Ambiloly, 
Pantheerankav, 

Pantheerankav, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

146 24/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA P P UMMER P P (FTHR) 6/435, PUTHAN 
PARAMBATH, 
PERUVAYAL, 

CHERUKULATHUR P 
O, 673008, 

KOZHIKODE

  

147 24/01/2026 SANJANA N S SHIBU N G (FTHR) 21/315F, 
NANDANAM, VELOL 

PARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

148 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARSIN 
A K 

SOUDABI A (MTHR) 13/267 K R BULIDING, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

149 24/01/2026 NASEEMA N P MOIDEEN KOYA N P 
(FTHR)

13/61 B, NASEEMA 
MANZIL, 

KARINGAPALAM, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

150 24/01/2026 Sunil Puthoor 
Vadakkeyil 

Sreedharan P V (FTHR) Puthoor vadakkayil, 
Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

151 24/01/2026 RITHWIK TOM TOM THOMAS (FTHR) IKOLAMBIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

152 24/01/2026 Indhu C P Satheesh K (HSBN) 1/98 F Njarapurath 
Parambu, Malapram, 

Cherooppa, Cherooppa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

153 24/01/2026 HIDA FATHIMA ABDUL NASSER K 
(FTHR)

HIDAYATH MANZIL, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

154 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
A K 

SOUDABI A (MTHR) 13/267 K R BUILDING, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

P O, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

155 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA N K SAINUDHEEN N K 
(FTHR)

NELLIKOTTUKUZHIYIL, 
CHEROOPPA, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

156 24/01/2026 RASAL MUHAMMED 
V M

ABDUL GAFOOR V M 
(FTHR)

KARIPPAL HOUSE, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

157 24/01/2026 LULU SHIFA V ANFAL P (HSBN) PALAPRAPOYIL 
HOUSE, KAITHOOTI 

MUKKIL, 
PARAMMAL, 

VELLALASSERI, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

158 24/01/2026 Sujatha V T Sunil P V (HSBN) Puthoor Vadakkayil, 
Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

159 24/01/2026 AMINA HAFNITHA C 
P

HABEEBU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHERIYERIPOYIL, 
VENNACODE, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

160 24/01/2026 Athukrishna P V Sunil P V (FTHR) Puthoor Vadakkayil, 
Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

161 24/01/2026 aswathi vediyappan (FTHR) kaithavalappil, 
olavanna, olavanna, 
olavanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

162 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
ASLAM A

SUNEER A (FTHR) 13/61 B, NASEEMA 
MANZIL, 

KODINATTUMUKKU, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

163 24/01/2026 SUHARABI SAIDU A (HSBN) 11/847 , 
PUTHIYIDATHIL 

THAZHAM, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

164 24/01/2026 Athikrishna P V Sunil P V (FTHR) Puthoor Vadakkayil, 
Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, 
Pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

165 24/01/2026 HUDAIFATH K K SHAMEEM MON E 
(HSBN)

ELATHOOR, 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

166 24/01/2026 RINSHA K ABDUL KALAM K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THAVARAKKAD 
PARAMB, 

KAMBILIPARAMBA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

167 24/01/2026 HEMKUMAR M MANI S (FTHR) MELE KOLLAKKAM 
PARAMBIL, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

168 24/01/2026 SAVADSHAN P SULAIMAN P (FTHR) PALLIYALIL, 
KAMBILIPARAMBU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

169 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHEER V K 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PARIYANGATTU 
MEETHAL, 

KARANTHUR, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

KARANTHUR, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

170 24/01/2026 Fathima Nidha P Shakeer P (FTHR) POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEPADAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

171 24/01/2026 HAMNA SHERIN N SIDHIKH N (FTHR) NADUTHODIKAYIL, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

172 24/01/2026 Sandra Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Peechangot, Cherooppa, 
Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

173 24/01/2026 SREEDHARAN T P GOVINDAN KUTTY 
PANICKER (FTHR)

DANA GARDEN 
APPARTMENT, 
KALANTHODE, 
POOLACODE, 

NAYARKUZHI PO, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

174 24/01/2026 HONEY 
SUNILKUMAR PM 

SUNILKUMAR PM  
(FTHR)

padinjare manakoth, 
mundakkal, Gandhi 
board, Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparambu, 

673008, kunnamangalam

  

175 24/01/2026 FATHIMA IZZA N P ASHRAF N P (FTHR) BAITHUL MADEENA, 
CHAKERI THAZHAM 

POOLAKKADAVU 
JUMA MASJID, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

176 24/01/2026 MUHASIN MANAS A SUNEER A (FTHR) 13/61 B NASEEMA 
MANZIL, 

KARINGAMPALAM, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

177 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID M K

ALI AKBAR M K 
(FTHR)

MANNIL 
KADAVATH, 

POYYERI HOUSE, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

178 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANID A

SAIDU A (FTHR) 11/847 , 
PUTHIYIDATHIL 

THAZHAM, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

179 24/01/2026 HINA M SAJITH M (HSBN) UDAYAGIRI, 
MANNUNGAL 

PARAMBA, 
KUTTIKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

180 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M 

HARIS M (FTHR) MANAKKANCHERY, 
KALLIKKUNNU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

181 24/01/2026 NAFIYA P MAJEED P (FTHR) PUTHIYADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
POOLACODE, 

VELLALASSERY, 
673601, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

182 24/01/2026 NANDHANA 
RAMESH K

RAMESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KANAKKANCHERY, 
MUNDAKKAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA 
P O, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

183 24/01/2026 JASEENA K SHAMEER C (HSBN) 22/518-A , CHOLAYIL, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

184 24/01/2026 Muhammed Alshan M 
K 

Muneer M K (FTHR) Mele Kandampalath, 
Padanilam, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Padanilam, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

185 24/01/2026 PATHAI RASHEED C T (OTHR) CHAPANGHA 
THOTATTIL, 

KAITHAVALAPPU, 
OLAVANNA, P O 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

186 24/01/2026 Pawanraj P R Rajeev Peechangot 
(FTHR)

Peechangot, Cherooppa, 
Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

187 24/01/2026 AJAY S SOMAN SOMAN K K (FTHR) KOTTAPARAMB, 
THENGILAKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

188 24/01/2026 Shaharunneesa Muhammed Rafi 
(HSBN)

17/285-A, palakkott, 
kayattiyil, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
kunnamangalam

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

189 24/01/2026 HASNA P K ABDUL SABIK K K 
(HSBN)

KALLIKOODATHIL, 
PADANILAM, 
MADAVOOR, 

PADANILAM, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

190 24/01/2026 Sivangi C K Gayathri (MTHR) Thazhath Kunath Illam, 
Vellanur, Choolur, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

191 24/01/2026 FATHIMA O SIDDIQUE (FTHR) OLONGAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

192 24/01/2026 SHADIYA M M ABDURAHMAN M M 
(FTHR)

MOONAM 
MADATHIL, 
KALPALLY, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

193 24/01/2026 Divya K PADMANABHAN K 
(FTHR)

Devipadmam, 
Pulparambil, 

Mundakkal, Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 

673008, 
Kunnamangalam

  

194 24/01/2026 AMINABI IBRAHIM (HSBN) 18/426 B BISMI 
MANZIL, 

KALLAMTHOTTATHIL 
PARAMBA, 
ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

195 24/01/2026 DEEPAK K V SURESHAN K V  
(FTHR)

PALATTUMEETHAL, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

196 24/01/2026 MOHAN ULLATTIL SEKHARAN (FTHR) 14/266B, MOHANAM, 
ULLATTIL HOUSE, 

PUTHIYEDATH 
PARAMBA, 

PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

197 24/01/2026 IRFANA B N MUHAMMED SALIH 
A (HSBN)

11/847 , 
PUTHIYIDATHIL 

THAZHAM, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 

PERUVAYAL, 
POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

198 24/01/2026 OMAR HASSAN ANWAR HASSAN 
KALATHINGAL 

(FTHR)

FRIEZE 15 A 
LANDMARK WORLD, 

MATHARA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

IRINGALLUR, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

199 24/01/2026 RINSHA C P MUHAMMED SIDDIK 
M K (HSBN)

MALAKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

200 24/01/2026 RIYA MARIYA P PRAKASH GEORGE 
(FTHR)

21/36 UPPANIYIL, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

201 24/01/2026 THABSHEERA M K MIRSHAD 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

THOUFEEQUE, 
ONBATHAMKANADAM 

ODUMBRA, 
OLAVANNA P O, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

202 24/01/2026 FIDA M ANSAR K T (HSBN) KULANGARA 
MEETHAL HOUSE, 

PARAMMAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA POST, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

203 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
KUTTIKKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

204 24/01/2026 GOPIKA M P SAJITH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

14/364 A KARTHIKA 
HOUSE, 

MANNATHAN 
KANDI, 

CHEMMALATHOOR 
ROAD, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

205 24/01/2026 SHIFA SHERIN V MUHAMMED V 
(FTHR)

KARAYIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

206 24/01/2026 SHAHAD ANWAR K ANWAR SADATH K 
(FTHR)

00, NIDHA MANZIL, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

207 24/01/2026 Sahala Fathima C P Abdul Majeed C P 
(FTHR)

Chalumbattil, 
Kuthiradam, Mavoor, 

Mavoor, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

208 24/01/2026 Ashraf K K Muhammad (FTHR) Kannamvalli Kuzhi, P H 
E D, Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

209 24/01/2026 GEETHA MOHAN ULLATTIL 
(HSBN)

14/266B, MOHANAM, 
ULLATTIL HOUSE, 

PUTHIYEDATH 
PARAMBA, 

PARAMBIL BAZAR, 
KURUVATTUR, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

210 24/01/2026 FABIN RISHAN SAMEER U C (FTHR) UPPANCHERIMMAL, 
PADANILAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

211 24/01/2026 Ladeeda E Abdul Latheef (FTHR) 15/154 Erakkottummal, 
Kalpally, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

212 24/01/2026 AYAS POSHA HARIS KAYAL 
MOOLAKKAL (HSBN)

BARKKATH HAME, 
CHOOLAMVAYAL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

213 24/01/2026 ABHIJITH RAJESH VIJITHA K (MTHR) KARTHIKA HOUSE, 
MECHANATH, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

214 24/01/2026 MUHSINA P RUNEESH E (HSBN) PADINHAREKARA, 
VELLAYIKODE,PERUMANNA 

P O, PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

215 24/01/2026 RESHMA M P SAJITH KUMAR K 
(HSBN)

14/364 A KARTHIKA 
HOUSE, 

MANNATHAN 
KANDI, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

216 24/01/2026 AYSHA ANHA ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

15/535 B/JAMJOOM 
HOUSE,CHAKKIKAVIL, 

NECHOOLI, 
POOLACODE, 

CHOOLUR, 673601, 
KOZHIKODE

  

217 24/01/2026 INDRA C Jayarajan K (FTHR) Cheruthodikayil, 
Cheruppa, Mavoor, 

Kanniparamba, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

218 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RADEEF C P 

ABDUL NASEER C P 
(FTHR)

CHERIYA 
PARAMBIL, 
PULIYATH 
THAZHAM, 

PALATHUMKANDI, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

219 24/01/2026 SALEEK ALI K HIFSUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKUMBATTIL, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

220 24/01/2026 Hashim A K Sakariya A K (FTHR) Mampuzhakkattu 
Meethal, Pallipuram, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

221 24/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNA P SALIL P (FTHR) PERINGATTU, 
GOSHALIKUNNU, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

222 24/01/2026 Ifthidha Jameela M P Jasheeda Beevi (MTHR) 9/37B, 
KODINATTUMUKK, 

Olavanna, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

223 24/01/2026 AYISHA HADIYA M K ABDUL SALEEM M K 
(FTHR)

MALAKUZHIYIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 

673571, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

224 24/01/2026 AYISHA MINHA M P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER M P (FTHR)

MANKANDIPOYIL, 
PAINGOTTUPURAM, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

225 24/01/2026 MUSTHAFA V SUBAITHA V (WIFE) VALIYAKATH  
VILAYIL, PULIKKAL 

THAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

226 24/01/2026 SHABNA V C MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE A K 

(HSBN)

KARAKKUNNUMMAL, 
PANTHEERPADAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

227 24/01/2026 MAJITHA SHERIN ASHIF F A (HSBN) KALLAKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUVATTOOR, 
KURUVATTOOR, 
KONOTT, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

228 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RUBA K P ASHARAF K P (FTHR) KUZHIPPALLIPOTTAMMAL, 
PUTHURMADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU 

P O, 673019, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

229 24/01/2026 Minha Rahman E K Abdu Rahiman E 
(FTHR)

Edakkunimmel, 
Thathoor Poyil, Mavoor, 

Mavoor, 673661, 
Kunnamangalam

  

230 24/01/2026 ADITHYAN. P Roopesh P (FTHR) Padannakkottu 
Kozhisseri Meethal, 
Kodal Nadakkave, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

231 24/01/2026 DEVIKA BIJU P BIJU K (FTHR) PARAKKOTTE, 
CHERUKULATHOOR, 

PERUVAYAL, 
CHERUKULATHOOR, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

232 24/01/2026 ABHEWTHA T M MADHU T M (FTHR) 17/1003 
THANDAMADATHIL, 
KAYATTIYIL ROAD, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

233 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ROSHAN K P

HANEESH K P (FTHR) K P HOUSE ABBAS 
VILLA, 

KOTTAYITHAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

234 24/01/2026 SHEEBA JANET SUNIL KUMAR 
VARGHESE (HSBN)

ELAMBLASSERI 
THAZHAM, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

235 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN KP 

Haris P P (FTHR) Kalaripurayil, 
Poovattuparamba, 

Peruvayal, 
Poovattuparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

236 24/01/2026 RAJALAKSHMI V P KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

Ellazhuthil Meethal, 
Pokkunnu, 

Guruvayurappan 
College, G A College, 

673014, Kozhikode

  

237 24/01/2026 THAMANNA 
THASNEEM 

UNNIKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

THEVARUPARAMBATH, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

238 24/01/2026 SANA SAINABA N BASHEER  (FTHR) Vadakkepurayil, 
chenoth, 

chathamangalam, n i t c, 
673601, kozhikode

  

239 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD  
EKSAN P

MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) perisseri kuzhipalli, 
puthurmadam, 

perumanna, 
pantheerankavu, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

240 24/01/2026 RIYA FEBIN ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) 828, EAST 
MALAYAMMA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

241 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIF P MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

PUTHIYADATH, 
KUTHIRADAM, 

MAVOOR, MAVOOR, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

242 24/01/2026 NANDANA C K ARAVINDAKSHAN C 
K (FTHR)

CHITTARIKUZHIYIL, 
THENGILAKKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

243 24/01/2026 ASHIQE RAHMAN M 
P 

FAZAL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHERATTU 
THAZHAM, 

PUTHURMADAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

244 24/01/2026 VEDA DINESH Dinesh Kumar K T 
(FTHR)

Chaithram, Kattangal, 
Poolacode, NIT 

Campus, 673601, 
Kozhikode

  

245 24/01/2026 SUKANYA P R SUBAJA (MTHR) Padakkal Meethal, 
chenoth, 

chathamangalam, N I T 
C, 673601, kozhikode

  

246 24/01/2026 YAARBASH P BASHEER P (FTHR) 8/673A, KOLASSERY 
PARAMB, 

CHALIKKARA, 
POOLENKARA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

247 24/01/2026 ARSHA T SAJIL KUMAR (FTHR) THAROL, KAYALAM, 
MAVOOR, 

KAYALAM, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

248 24/01/2026 SWALIHA JASMIN SALEEM V (FTHR) KANIYARAKKAL, 
KARANTHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KARANTHUR, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

249 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED JINAN 
E 

JAMEELA (MTHR) EZHUNILATH, 
MAVOOR, Mavoor, 

Mavoor, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

250 24/01/2026 SUNILKUMAR 
VARGHESE

JOSEPH VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

ELAMBILASSERI 
THAZHAM, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

251 24/01/2026 SABITHA PU P UMMAR (FTHR) 05/629, PILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
NEELESWARAM 

VILLAGE, 
SANTHINAGAR P O, 
673573, KOZHIKODE 

THALUK

  

252 24/01/2026 Fathima sana Muhammed (FTHR) Vallikandiyil, 
Padanilam, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

253 24/01/2026 SUBIL V Subramanian V (FTHR) Vattakandathil, 
Poolacode, Poolacode, 
Nayarkuzhi, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

254 24/01/2026 Omar Faheem Sabu Shefeeq 
Thattarakkal (FTHR)

Thattarakkal, Parambil, 
Kuruvattoor, Parambil, 

673012, 
Kunnamangalam

  

255 24/01/2026 Ragesh N K Ramachandran (FTHR) VADAKKE 
AYYANARI, 
MALAPRAM, 
CHEROOPPA, 

CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

256 24/01/2026 AYSHA LUBNA K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

VARIYATH HOUSE, 
OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

257 24/01/2026 Ramachandran P K Velayudhan (FTHR) VADAKKE 
AYYANARI, 
MALAPRAM, 
CHEROOPPA, 

Cherooppa, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

258 24/01/2026 VIDHUN P RAVI P (FTHR) PAMBUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUVAZHIKKADAVU, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

259 24/01/2026 SIVADASAN K PARANGODAN 
(FTHR)

ELUMBILATHOTTATHIL, 
CHEROOPPA, 

MAVOOR, 
CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

260 24/01/2026 Abhived Sreedharan Nair Sreedharan 
Kuzhippalathil Nair 

(FTHR)

Spring View Villa 14, 
Kunduvayal, Chelavoor, 

Chelavoor, 673571, 
Chelavoor

  

261 24/01/2026 Subina V Subramanian V (FTHR) Vattakandathil, 
Poolacode, Poolacode, 
Nayarkuzhi, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

262 24/01/2026 DHANYA E P MOHANAN E P 
(FTHR)

CHERICHAYIL, 
KURIKKATHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

263 24/01/2026 ANEENA K K JAYAN K K (FTHR) KALIYAMKUNNATHU, 
MANAKKADAVU, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

264 24/01/2026 Muhammed Nadheem 
Mp 

Bahavudheen (FTHR) Anakkavil, 
PULLAVOOR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
Nit, 673601, Kozhikode

  

265 24/01/2026 SEENA RENZ RENZ 
MANNAPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

370, POKKUNNU, 
OLAVANNA, 

POKKUNNU, 673014, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

266 24/01/2026 Radhamani N K Ramachandran P K 
(HSBN)

VADAKKE 
AYYANARI, 
MALAPRAM, 
CHEROOPPA, 

CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

267 24/01/2026 Arjun K Gireesh K (FTHR) Kizkakeparambath 
Meethal, Kodal 

Nadakkav, 
Pantheerankav, 

Pantheerankav, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

268 24/01/2026 GAYATHRI MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL, 
PERUVAZHIKADAVU, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

269 24/01/2026 NEERAJ P PRAVEEN M (FTHR) SANATHANAM, 
PERUVAZHIKADAVU, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

270 24/01/2026 SRUTHI P Santhosh (FTHR) THALAKUZHIPARAMBU, 
CHEMMALATHOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

271 24/01/2026 Dhanesh N K Ramachandran P K 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
AYYANARI, 
MALAPRAM, 
CHEROOPPA, 

CHEROOPPA, 673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

272 24/01/2026 ASISH M SANKARAN M (FTHR) NADUVILULLATTIL, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

273 24/01/2026 SANDRA S SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
THALAKKAL, 

ADUVAD, MAVOOR, 
MAVOOR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

274 24/01/2026 AHAMMED SHAHIL 
K K 

AHAMMED 
BASHEER K K (FTHR)

KUYYALIL KATTIL, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

275 24/01/2026 SOURAV S SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

VADAKKE 
THALAKKAL, 

ADUVAD, MAVOOR, 
MAVOOR, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

276 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED K M MAMU (FTHR) PUTHALATH, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

277 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K M 

MUHAMMED  (FTHR) PUTHALATH, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

278 24/01/2026 SOURAV S KUMAR SUDHISH KUMAR A 
P (FTHR)

A P HOUSE, 
KURIKKATHUR, 
KURIKKATHUR, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

279 24/01/2026 LAMIYA K M MUHAMMED K M 
(FTHR)

PUTHALATH, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKKODE

  

280 24/01/2026 NASRIN SULTHANA 
K

ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

CHANATH 
PARAMBU, 

KUTTIKATTUR, 
VELLIPARAMBU, 
VELLIPARAMBU, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

281 24/01/2026 BAZIYA P AHAMMED P (FTHR) PADINHAREKANDI, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

282 24/01/2026 AMEERA KHAMAR C 
K 

AHAMMED C K 
(FTHR)

AMEERA PALACE, 
PAZHUR, 

POOLACODE, 
PAZHUR PO, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

283 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN K M 

MUHAMMED K M 
(FTHR)

PUTHALATH, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

284 24/01/2026 SUBAIDA ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

K C HOUSE, 
KUTTITHODI, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

285 24/01/2026 HRIDIK CHANDRAN 
K K 

CHANDRAN  (FTHR) kariyathan kunnumal, 
pullavoor, 

chathamangalam, N I T, 
673601, kozhikode

  

286 24/01/2026 Marjana P T Ummer koya P T 
(FTHR)

Kalathingal, 
Kallikkunnu, Olavanna, 

Olavanna, 673019, 
Kunnamangalam

  

287 24/01/2026 ASWATHY R NAIR R 
NAIR

RAJESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KACHIKKOLIL, 
Koozhakkode, 

Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

288 24/01/2026 AYSHA FEMIN U C MOIDEEN KOYA U C 
(FTHR)

UPPANCHERIMMEL, 
PADANILAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

289 24/01/2026 BINASHIRA V V MUHAMMED K M 
(HSBN)

PUTHALATH, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

290 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL V 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
V (FTHR)

VATTAKKATT 
PALAZHI, 

KOZHIKODE, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, kOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

291 24/01/2026 HAJARA K FOUSIYA (MTHR) KAIMANGALATH, 
PALAZHI, PALAZHI, 
GURUVAYURAPPAN 

CO, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

292 24/01/2026 SAHAL P SHAJI P (FTHR) PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
NOOTHAKKAL 

PARAMB, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

293 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA T P ABBAS T P (FTHR) THAVITTYERI PARA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

294 24/01/2026 HASHIR P SHAJI P (FTHR) PUTHALATH, 
NOOTHAKKAL 

PARAMP, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

295 24/01/2026 Anjali K Satheesh K (FTHR) Kavattu, Koozhakode, 
Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

296 24/01/2026 SIDHARTH V DASAN VT (FTHR) Krishna kripa ,Valathil, 
Koozhakode, 

Chathamangalam, 
Chathamangalam, 
673601, Kozhikode

  

297 24/01/2026 ANSAF K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) Kunnathu kattil, 
mundupalam, 

perumanna, perumanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

298 24/01/2026 MUHAMED NISHAD 
K T 

ABDUL RAHIMAN K 
T (FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL 
HOUSE PALAZHI, 

KOZHIKODE, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

299 24/01/2026 Muhammad Fahad P Sulaiman P (FTHR) 2/ 34 Poyilil, Palazhi, 
Pantheerankavu, GA 

College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

300 24/01/2026 SISIRA PRIYA K RAJEEV (FTHR) KOTHOTTU, 
OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

301 24/01/2026 MUHSINA N MUHAMMED RAFI 
UK (HSBN)

urulam kuzhi house, 
kalpally, mavoor, 

kanniparamba, 673661, 
kozhikode

  

302 24/01/2026 Ameenshad P Basheer P (FTHR) Kizhakonaparamb 
Methaleyil, Cherooppa, 

Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
673661, 

Kunnamangalam

  

303 24/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA K C 

Shyji Sainaba K 
(MTHR)

Thenapparambil, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

304 24/01/2026 FATHIMA JASA K C JAMNAS K C (FTHR) K C BAITH 
PANACHINILAM PA, 

PULIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

305 24/01/2026 Diya Fathima K V Sahir K V (FTHR) White House, 
Kollarakandiyil, 

Parammal, Mavoor, 
673661, 

Kunnamangalam

  

306 24/01/2026 Haritha K Nilshith K (HSBN) Kaniyanchalil, 
Nechooli, 

Chathamangalam, 
Chooloor, 673601, 

Kozhikkode

  

307 24/01/2026 Noorjahan Beevi K C Shyji Sainaba K 
(MTHR)

Thenapparambil, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 
Mavoor, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

308 24/01/2026 Sana N Muhammed Arshad 
(HSBN)

Elempilakkil, 
Kalarikandy, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Pilasssery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

309 24/01/2026 ROHAN RAKESH  SUBITHA  (MTHR) Subithapuram 169, 
velliparamba, 
velliparamba, 

velliparamba, 673008, 
kuttikkaattoor kozyikodu

  

310 24/01/2026 Zishan Muhammed 
Sahir 

Sahir K V (FTHR) White House, 
Kollarakandiyil, 

Parammal, Mavoor, 
673661, 

Kunnamangalam

  

311 24/01/2026 Mohammedfayaz.u Mohammed (FTHR) Utharamannil, Pazhur, 
Poolacode, Pazhur, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

312 24/01/2026 RINSHA U ABDURAHIMAN P P 
(FTHR)

UTHARAMANNIL, 
Pazhur, Poolacode, 

Pazhur, 673661, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

313 24/01/2026 AKHIL KRISHNA K KANNAN  G (FTHR) krishnanivas, kizakke 
vallikunnu paramb, 

perumanna, 
pantheerankavu, 

673019, kunnamangalam

  

314 24/01/2026 Gouri Gigeesh (FTHR) Asarikandi, koozhakode, 
chathamangalam, 
chathamangalam, 

673601, Kozhikode

  

315 24/01/2026 Rajeesh P Thulasidas P (FTHR) 12/171, AMMA, 
Peedikaparambath, 
Kunnamangalam, 

Kunnamangalam MIE, 
673571, Kozhikode

  

316 24/01/2026 APARNA V KUMAR Vijayakumar (FTHR) Sreesailam, Peringolam, 
Peruvayal, Peringolam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

317 24/01/2026 Sjteyas R Nair Rashmi Nair (MTHR) Omkaram, Peringolam, 
Peruvayal, Prringolam, 

673571, Kozhikode

  

318 24/01/2026 JABIR ALI O HARIS ALI O (FTHR) 300/ORUVANGARA 
KIZHAKKE 

THAYANARI VELLIP, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

319 24/01/2026 Shahina Mariyam K P Shameer C P (OTHR) Fathimas, Kalangottu 
Thazham, 

Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Peringolam, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

320 24/01/2026 Muhammed Ameen M P Muhammed Basheer M 
P (FTHR)

Mailamparambath, 
Peringolam, Peruvayal, 
Peringolam, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:43 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

321 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED IFSAL 
P  

POKKUTTY  P (FTHR) PULPARAMBIL, 
PARAKKULAM, 

PANTHEERANKAV, 
PANTHEERANKAV, 

673019, KOZHIKKODE

  

322 24/01/2026 RAHIF R V JABIR R V (FTHR) 589/RARICHAM 
VEETTIL, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
KUTTIKKATTOOR, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


